CM2832
300mA CMOS LDO WITH ENABLE
2003/11/20 Rev. 1.2                 Champion Microelectronic Corporation   Page 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
 FEATURES
The CM2832 family is a positive voltage linear regulator
developed utilizing CMOS technology featured low quiescent
current (30µA typ.), low dropout voltage, and high output

300mA CMOS LDO WITH ENABLE
2003/11/20 Rev. 1.2                 Champion Microelectronic Corporation   Page 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Output Voltage Temperature Range Package
CM2832DIM25 1.8V -40℃ ~ +85℃ SOT-23-5
CM2832EIM25 1.9V -40℃ ~ +85℃ SOT-23-5
CM2832HIM25 2.2V -40℃ ~ +85℃ SOT-23-5
CM2832KIM25 2.5V -40℃ ~ +85℃ SOT-23-5
CM2832MIM25 2.7V -40℃ ~ +85℃ SOT-23-5
CM2832NIM25 2.8V -40℃ ~ +85℃ SOT-23-5
CM2832PIM25 3.0V -40℃ ~ +85℃ SOT-23-5
CM2832SIM25 3.3V -40℃ ~ +85℃ SOT-23-5
CM2832UIM25 3.5V -40℃ ~ +85℃ SOT-23-5
CM2832VIM25 3.6V -40℃ ~ +85℃ SOT-23-5
CM2832XIM25 3.8V -40℃ ~ +85℃ SOT-23-5
Note: For other pre-set output voltage requirements, please contact Champion Sales office.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS OPERATING RATINGS
Input Voltage  …………….……………………………. +7V
Output Current  …………………….……   PD / (VIN - Vo) mA